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Women / XP / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Chou1411
Gold Star

8.800 9.150 9.1509.300 36.400
3 3T 1 4 1 

1 

Delaney Stetka1404
Auburn

8.900 9.000 9.3258.800 36.025
2 6 6 1 2T

2T

Gracie Hamilton1402
Auburn

8.750 9.225 9.0509.000 36.025
4 1T 3T 6T 2T

2T

Emma Allmon1400
Auburn

8.550 9.150 9.0759.050 35.825
7 3T 2 5 4 

4 

Lauren Kirby1428
Pacific Edge

8.350 9.225 8.9758.900 35.450
9T 1T 5 8T 5 

5 

Mikayla Dodd1405
Rohnert Park

8.650 9.050 9.2758.450 35.425
6 5 9T 2 6 

6 

Gwen White1440
Pacific Edge

8.400 8.750 9.0508.450 34.650
8 7 9T 6T 7 

7 

Haven Serpa1410
Rohnert Park

9.075 8.625 8.8008.050 34.550
1 9 13 11 8 

8 

Weronika Pabis1421
Gold Star

8.100 8.650 8.9758.650 34.375
12 8 7 8T 9 

9 

Isabella Ghirardelli1406
Rohnert Park

8.700 7.800 9.1758.550 34.225
5 12 8 3 10 

10 

Teresa Tao1425
Gold Star

8.350 8.225 8.9758.450 34.000
9T 11 9T 8T 11 

11 

Anika Wahi1426
Gold Star

8.350 8.450 8.7508.300 33.850
9T 10 12 12 12 

12 

Elizabeth Goodwin1353
Head Over Heels

8.025 7.000 8.0009.000 32.025
13 13 3T 13 13 

13 
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